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Glass (140ml)
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FRaEk L
Glass (140ml)
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Glass (140ml)
2,400
3,400

B O EZMFZERT Limited Edition NOGUCHI NAOHIKO
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Bottle (720ml)

18,000
Bottle(360ml)

12,5600

Bottle (720ml)
190,000
120,000

96,000
47,000

29,000

356,000

Bottle (720ml)

11,500

38,000

Bottle (770ml)
120,000
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Glass (140ml)

3,600
1,800
1,900
4,000

2,900

6,800
2,900
3,900
2,700
3,100
2,100
2,600
2,900
7,600
5,300
3,000

3,200

Bottle (720ml)

8,000
18,000

14,600

13,000

18,000

10,000
11,000

13,000

25,000
13,600

15,000



- Sparkling SAKE -
CHIYOMUSUBI SORAH Tottori 3,700

Glass(140ml)

KID Junmai Daiginjo Sparkling Wakayama

- Juyondai from Yamagata -
Junyondai Junmai Daiginjo Hizoushu

Junyondai Gokujo Morohaku

- Dassai from Yamaguchi -
DASSAI Beyond

DASSAI Future - with Farmers
DASSAI 23 5,900

Glass(140ml)

Collaboration with Austria
DASSAI Composing the Future

- NOGUCHI NAOHIKO SAKE INSTITUTE from Ishikawa -

Glass(140ml)
Kanagaso 2,400
Junmai 3,400

Junmai Daiginjo 2018 Vintage

Limited Edition NOGUCHI NAOHIKO

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

Bottle(720ml)
18,000
Bottle(360ml)

12,500

Bottle(720ml)
190,000
120,000

Bottle(720m1)
96,000
47,000
29,000

35,000

Bottle(720ml)
11,500

38,000

Bottle(770ml)

120,000

- Local SAKE -
Tatsuriki Daiginjo
Sennorikyuu Junmai
Goshin Junmai Ginjo
Goshin Junmai Daiginjo

Junmai KAGURA Midnight Blue

Denshu Junmai Daiginjo Tobindori
Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo
Daishichi Junmai Daiginjo
Sharaku Junmai Ginjo
Tengumai Junmai Daiginjo 50
Kikuhime Yamahai Junmai
Shimeharitsuru Junmai Ginjo
Kamoshibito Kuheiji

Jikon Tokubetsu Junmai Nama
Kokuryu Daiginjo

Chiyomusubi Goriki 40
Yamadanishiki 40 Mau Hakucho

Glass(140ml)
Hyogo 3,600
Osaka 1,800
Nara 1,900
Nara 4,000
Kyoto 2,900

Glass(140ml)

Aomori 6,800
Miyagi 2,900
Fukushima 3,900
Fukushima 2,700
Ishikawa 3,100
Ishikawa 2,100
Niigata 2,600
Aichi 2,900
Mie 7,600
Fukui 5,300
Tottori 3,000
Tottori 3,200

Bottle(720m1)

8,000
18,000

14,600

Bottle(720ml)

13,000

18,000

10,000
11,000

13,000

25,000
13,500

15,000



